Patient Name

Age/Gender
Index Band
1 Albumin
2 Alpha 1
3 Alpha 2
4 Beta
5 Gamma
Total
Ratio A/G
COMMENTS:

SERUM PROTEIN ELECTROPHORESIS REPORT

Mr. RAM NANDAN RAM Sample Process Date

77 YRS/Male

Rel. Area ’rotein Conc

51.53%

3.70%
14.76%
10.63%
19.38%

1.06

SPE reads normal Electrophoresis pattern.

3.36
0.24
0.96
0.69
1.26
6.52

Sample ID

3.20 ...
0.10 ...
0.60 ...
0.60 ...
0.70 ...

Range (g/dl)

5.00
0.40
1.00
1.30
1.50

04/22/2025
B2496988



